
 

 

Pre- Calculus Placement Tests Dates (CBA-JCA_CL) 

Day Date Time Room Capacity 

Thursday  9/5/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 16/5/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 23/5/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 13/6/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 20/6/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 27/6/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 4/7/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 11/7/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 18/7/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 25/7/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 1/8/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 22/8/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 29/8/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

Thursday 5/9/2019 13:00 – 15:00 LAB3 32 

 


